Shareholding Pattern

Sri KPR Industries Ltd

Scrip Code : 514442 Quarter Ending : December 2009
Date Begin : 01 Oct 2009 Date End : 31 Dec 2009

Total No. of Shares . Shares
No. of Total No. of held in Tl el e pledged or
Category of Shareholder : : _ as a % of total No. of .
gory Shareholders Shares Dematerialized oShares otherwise
Form encumbered
Number Asa
of % of
As a % of As a % of
shares Total
(A+B) (A+B+C) No. of
Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
. Individuals / Hindu Undivided 2 2,697,068 2.269,548 47 71 47.71 . .
Family
Bodies Corporate 2 97,100 97,100 1.72 1.72 - -
Sub Total 24 2,794,168 2,366,648 49.43 49.43 - -
(2) Foreign
Total shareholding of Promoter and 24 2,794,168 2,366,648 49.43 49.43 ) )
Promoter Group (A)
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Mutual Funds / UTI 2 8,400 - 0.15 0.15 - -
Financial Institutions / Banks 2 100,200 200 1.77 1.77 - -
Sub Total 4 108,600 200 1.92 1.92 - -

(2) Non-Institutions

Bodies Corporate 88 486,261 440,161 8.60 8.60 - -



Individuals

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh

Any Others (Specify)
Non Resident Indians
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians
and against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

5,675

24

79

79

5,866

5,870

5,894

5,894

1,727,042

470,396

66,833

66,833

2,750,532

2,859,132

5,653,300

5,653,300

904,046

357,576

12,433

12,433

1,714,216

1,714,416

4,081,064

4,081,064

30.55

8.32

48.65

50.57

100.00

30.55

8.32

1.18

48.65

50.57

100.00

100.00



Sri KPR Industries Ltd
Scrip Code : 514442 Quarter ending : December 2009

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category
“Promoter and Promoter Group”

Total
shares
(including
underlying
shares
assuming
full
. . Details of convertible |conversion
*
Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants securities of warrants
and
convertible
et e cecurlties
as a % of
diluted
share
capital
0,
As a % of l-\lsoflal/o As a % total
As a % of grand total M number of Numben_' of numben: of
of convertible| convertible
grand total (A)+(B)+(C) warrants s s
warrants securities |securities of
(A)+(B)+(C) of sub- held of the held the same
clause (I)(a) same class
class
1 Sunitha Gaddam 66,736 1.18 - - - = - - -
2  Saritha Nomula 67,536 1.19 - - - = - - -
Hemanth Reddy
3 Gaddam 153,130 2.71 - - . . - i _
Madhumathi
4 Ceck 93,256 1.65 - - - - o - -
Vineel Reddy
5 Nalla 545,854 9.66 - - - = - - -
Raja Reddy i . ) ) ) i i
6 e 83,310 1.47
7  Srinath Reddy N 183,622 3.25 - - = - - - _
8 Vinitha Nalla 346,255 6.12 - - . . - i _
9 Vijaya Nalla 379,893 6.72 - - - = > - _
10 Jdshan Reddy 476,270 842 - : : i )

Nalla - -



11 Srinivas Reddy A 105,856 1.87 - - - - - -

Pratap Reddy

12 Ande 62,910 1.11 - - - - > -
13 l\Il:{ajeshwar Reddy 15.328 0.27 | ) ) i i i
14 Enhdaekuntala Devi 72,266 1.08 | ) ) i i i
15 Vineela Reddy 11,300 0.20 - - - - - _
16 Deepti Nomula 33,546 0.59 s - - = > _
17 |_\t/cijni Soft India Pvt 55,600 0.98 i ) ) ) i i
18 F,Sige\éeﬂzateswara 41,500 073 - - . . . .

Total 2,794,168 49.43 - - - - - -

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category ‘“Public”’ and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Total shares
(including
underlying

shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible

securities) as a

% of diluted
share capital

As a % total % w.r.t total
number of Number of number of
warrants of convertible convertible
the same |securities held| securities of
class the same class

No. of |[Shares as %
Shares |of Total No.| Number of
of Shares |warrants held

Name of the

Shareholder

Housing & Urban

! Dev Corpn Ltd 100,000 1.77 - ) ] _
APR Holdings . _

2 Investments PvtLtd 292800 6.95 - i

3 SSatya 63,300 1.12 ; . - _

Total 556,100 9.84 - - = 5



Details of Locked-in Shares

Locked-in Shares as % of
E Name of the Shareholder | No. of Shares Total No. of Shares
1

Nil 0 0.00
Total 0 0.00

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Type of Outstanding] No. of No. of Shares Shares Underlying
DR (ADRs, GDRs, |Outstanding Underlying Outstanding DRs as %
SDRs, etc.) DRs Outstanding DRs of Total No. of Shares
1 Nil 0 0 0.00
Total 0 0.00

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs),
where Underlying Shares are in Excess of 1% of the Total No. of Shares

No. of Shares Shares Underlying
DR (ADRs, Underlying Outstanding DRs as a %
GDRs, Outstanding DRs of Total No. of Shares
SDRs, etc.)
1 Nil Nil 0.00
Total 0 0.00

Name of the DR

Holder

o



