Shareholding Pattern

Sri KPR Industries Ltd

Scrip Code: 514442 Date Begin: 01 Oct 2009 Quarter Ending: December 2009 Date End: 31 Dec 2009

Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	Total Shareholding as a % of total No. of Shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	22	2,697,068	2,269,548	47.71	47.71	-	-
Bodies Corporate	2	97,100	97,100	1.72	1.72	-	-
Sub Total	24	2,794,168	2,366,648	49.43	49.43	-	-
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	24	2,794,168	2,366,648	49.43	49.43	-	-
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
Mutual Funds / UTI	2	8,400	-	0.15	0.15	-	-
Financial Institutions / Banks	2	100,200	200	1.77	1.77	-	-
Sub Total	4	108,600	200	1.92	1.92	-	-
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	88	486,261	440,161	8.60	8.60	-	-

Individuals						-	-
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	5,675	1,727,042	904,046	30.55	30.55	-	-
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	24	470,396	357,576	8.32	8.32	-	-
Any Others (Specify)	79	66,833	12,433	1.18	1.18	-	-
Non Resident Indians	79	66,833	12,433	1.18	1.18	-	-
Sub Total	5,866	2,750,532	1,714,216	48.65	48.65	-	-
Total Public shareholding (B)	5,870	2,859,132	1,714,416	50.57	50.57	-	-
Total (A)+(B)	5,894	5,653,300	4,081,064	100.00	100.00		-
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued		-	-	-	-	-	-
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	5,894	5,653,300	4,081,064	-	100.00	-	-

Sri KPR Industries Ltd

Scrip Code: 514442 Quarter ending: December 2009

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Details of	^r Shares held	E	Encumbered	l shares (*)	Details of warrants Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital		
		No. of Shares held	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	No	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub- clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	
1	Sunitha Gaddam	66,736	1.18	-	-	-	-	-		-	-
2	Saritha Nomula	67,536	1.19	-	-	-	-	-		-	-
3	Hemanth Reddy Gaddam	153,130	2.71	-	-	-	-	-		-	-
4	Madhumathi Gaddam	93,256	1.65	-	-	-	-	-		-	-
5	Vineel Reddy Nalla	545,854	9.66	-	-	-	-	-		-	-
6	Raja Reddy Gaddam	83,310	1.47	-	-	-	-	-		-	-
7	Srinath Reddy N	183,622	3.25	-	-	-	-	-		-	-
8	Vinitha Nalla	346,255	6.12	-	-	-	-	-		-	-
9	Vijaya Nalla	379,893	6.72	-	-	-	-	-		-	-
10	Kishan Reddy Nalla	476,270	8.42	-	-	-	-	-		-	-

11	Srinivas Reddy A	105,856	1.87	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Pratap Reddy Ande	62,910	1.11	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
13	Rajeshwar Reddy N	15,328	0.27	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
14	Shakuntala Devi Ande	72,266	1.28	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Vineela Reddy	11,300	0.20	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16	Deepti Nomula	33,546	0.59	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
17	Vini Soft India Pvt Ltd	55,600	0.98	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
18	Sri Venkateswara Pipes Ltd	41,500	0.73	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total	2,794,168	49.43	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

				Details of warrants		Details of conve	Total shares	
SI. No	Name of the . Shareholder		Shares as % of Total No. of Shares		As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	(including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Housing & Urban Dev Corpn Ltd	100,000	1.77	-	-		-	-
2	APR Holdings Investments Pvt Ltd	392,800	6.95	-	-		-	-
3	S Satya	63,300	1.12	-	-		-	-
	Total	556,100	9.84	-	-		-	-

Details of Locked-in Shares

SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares	Locked-in Shares as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil	0	0.00
	Total	0	0.00

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

SI. No.	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Outstanding DRs	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil	0	0	0.00
	Total	0	0	0.00

$Holding\ of\ Depository\ Receipts\ (DRs),$ where Underlying Shares are in Excess of 1% of the Total No. of Shares

SI. No.	name of the DR	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil	Nil	0	0.00
	Total		0	0.00